
Percent Of
Low Bid

Total BidRank Vendor Bid Type Bid Status

1 VISUALSCAPE INC. $1,322,302.25 100.00%Responsive Winning bid

2 LAFLEUR NURSERIES AND GARDEN CE $1,380,000.00 104.36%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

3 ARAZOZA BROTHERS CORPORATION $1,424,544.94 107.73%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

4 LANDSCAPE SERVICE PROFESSIONALS $1,460,000.00 110.41%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

5 SUPERIOR LANDSCAPING & LAWN SE $1,586,273.00 119.96%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

6 BRIGHTVIEW LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMEN $1,623,280.00 122.76%Non
Responsive

Non-Winning Bid

7 GREEN CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY INC. $1,689,900.00 127.80%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section
120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security
required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute
a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.
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Contract Time:

District 4District:

The work under this Contract consist of landscape beautification including trees, shrubs, segmental retaining walls, irrigation,
and plant establishment at the interchange of SR-9 (I-95) and Cypress Creek Road in Broward County.

PERFORMANCE BOND: A Contract / Performance bond is required for this project.

REQUIRED SUBMITTAL WITH BID: Experience in Landscaping. Work experience form 850-070-09 must be submitted with
the bid.

LUMP SUM CONTRACT:  Award and bond based on bid amount. This is a Lump Sum Contract with only one pay item listed
in the Contract.

The allowable Contract Time is two separate phases called Installation Period and Establishment Period. The Installation
Period precedes the Establishment Period and is the allowable Contract Time minus the two-year Establishment Period.
Regardless of the duration of the time used for the Installation Period, the duration of the Establishment Period will be two
years.

934 CALENDAR DAYS Project(s):

BROWARDCounties:

43310895201LS (*)

Fed Aid No:

I-95 S CYPRESS CREEK RD TO S OF ATLANTIC BLVD LANDSCAPING

N/A

Contract Descr:

Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) VISUALSCAPE INC. (2) LAFLEUR NURSERIES AND
GARDEN CE

(3) ARAZOZA BROTHERS
CORPORATIONUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0002 Landscape / PeripheralSECTION:

0005 0999  2

LUMP SUM CONTRACT, ALTERNATIVE
BIDDING

(1.000)

LS

1,322,302.25000 1,322,302.25 1,380,000.00000 1,380,000.00 1,424,544.94000 1,424,544.94

$1,424,544.94$1,322,302.25 $1,380,000.00Section Totals:0002 Landscape / Peripheral

$1,322,302.25 $1,380,000.00 1,424,544.94Contract Grand Totals:
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) LANDSCAPE SERVICE
PROFESSIONALS

(5) SUPERIOR LANDSCAPING
& LAWN SE

(6) BRIGHTVIEW LANDSCAPE
DEVELOPMENUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0002 Landscape / PeripheralSECTION:

0005 0999  2

LUMP SUM CONTRACT, ALTERNATIVE
BIDDING

(1.000)

LS

1,460,000.00000 1,460,000.00 1,586,273.00000 1,586,273.00 1,623,280.00000 1,623,280.00

$1,623,280.00$1,460,000.00 $1,586,273.00Section Totals:0002 Landscape / Peripheral

$1,460,000.00 $1,586,273.00 1,623,280.00Contract Grand Totals:
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(7) GREEN CONSTRUCTION
TECHNOLOGY INC.Units

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0002 Landscape / PeripheralSECTION:

0005 0999  2

LUMP SUM CONTRACT, ALTERNATIVE
BIDDING

(1.000)

LS

1,689,900.00000 1,689,900.00

$1,689,900.00Section Totals:0002 Landscape / Peripheral

$1,689,900.00Contract Grand Totals:
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NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section
120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security
required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute
a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.
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